In accorgance with
Rule 3 32 of the AM 2
insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2018

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

AR ||l

Companies House

25!08/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

(ompany detalls

Companynumber E0.7 2!1 16 4 0

Company name in full Vulpme Performance L:mtted

3 Filling in this form
Please complete \n typescriat or e

bold biack capitais

Admlmstrator s name
Fu ?drer;mie(s‘_mi' Manhew o

Surname Wikd

Administrator's address

Buildi ”9 nameimmber 9th Floor. 25 Famngdon Street

Stree1

zsa;;;@;r“““ B l_;nd}}n' R

CountyfRegson

Posttode  E'c.4a A 4 A B
County 0 T
Admlmstrator s name o

Full forename(s) Terence Guy

0 Other adrmmstrator
Jse this sechion 16 tel us about

Sh‘mame JaCkSOI"! another admimstrator
Admlmstrator s address o

Bulidmg namelnumber Thlrd Floor
‘One London Square

1 t

f,rﬁ? Cross Lanes

Post town Gurld!ord

Coun'rleeg;on

Posteode G EJ ""1_' U N
County oo

. ® Other administrator
Use this sect:on to tel- us about
another administrator

G417 Versiorn 1.0



AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

P “‘m‘f = Attachment T o o R R

I have attached a copy of

¥ Statement of affairs

Statement of concurrence

n_ Date of the statement of affairs

De ‘279 0% 270 1.7

u— Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

pate T T

m_ Sign and date

oy < < *
Signature date 2 1 p:dﬁ : "g "2 70 17

04/17 Versior 10



AMOZ

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

- Il mpeortant information

You do not have 1o give any contart mfnrmannn bust if
you do it will help Companies House if there is & query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Zoe Percy

RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP

S L

4AB

0203 201 8000

Checklist

W& may retum forms completed mcorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

7 The company name and number match the
sinformation held on the public Register
You have attached the required documents.
You have signed and dated the form,

Thus fprm nas been proviged ‘ree of charge by Companies House

All informatinn nn this form will appoar on the
public record.

gWhere to send

You may return this form to any Compames House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Comparnies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3027,
DX 33050 Cardiff

_ n Further information

For further information piease see the gu:dance notes
on the website at vwww.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enguiries@companieshouse gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

04:17 version 10



Rule 3.30, 4.7, 6.3 of the Insolvency {(England and Wales) Rules 2016

Company Name: Vulpine Performance Limited

Company Number: 07211640

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies Court 003432 of 2017
Statement as to affairs of Vulpine Performance Limited

on 16 May 2017 being the date that the company went into administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Hussey, Nick

Signed /

oo 22 [oh |1



Statement of affairs - Vulpine Performance Limited

A Summary of Assets

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets Subject to Specific
Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed
Charge
Goodwill Unknown Unknown
Assets Subject to Floating
Charge
Intelfectual Property (inc Unknown Unknown
website and brands)
IT & physical equipment 18173 3,000
Customer list Unkntown Unknown
Stock/Inventory on Hand 251,000 220,000
Rent deposit 10,262 Unknown
279,435 223,000
Assets not Subject to Charge
Available to preferential 279,435 223,000
creditors




Statement of affairs - Vulpine Performance Limited

8 Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to Realise

£

Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors

223,000

Liabilities

Wages

{7,200)

(7,200)

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as
| regards preferential creditors

215,800

Estimated prescribed part of
net property (to ¢/f)

(46,160)

Estimated total assets available for
floating charge holders

169,640

Debts secured by floating
charge

{95,882)

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of
assets after floating charges

73,758

Estimated prescribed part of
net property (b/d)

46,160

46,160

Total assets available to unsecured
creditors

119,918

Unsecured non-preferential claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

Unsecured Creditors

(113,768)

(113,768)

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as
regards non preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

6,150

Share Capital:

Qrdinary Subscriber

(1)

Ordinary Founder

H

Ordinary A

(576,479)

Ordinary B

(69,961)

(646 442)

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as
regards members

(640,292)

The total number of empioyees
included in the above summary is 9
and the total of their claims is to be
confirmed

The total number of consumers
included in the above summaryis 0
and the total of their claims is £0.00.

NOTES:

- The Estimated Statement of Affairs, which should be read in conjunction with the attached notes, does
not take into account the costs of the Insolvency process.

S




Notes

Wages — Calculated based on 9 employees x statutory preferential cap of £800 per employee. Unsecured
employee claims are not included on the assumption that the employee contracts ‘TUPE’ to a purchaser.

Debts secured by fioating charges — The debt to HSBC is calculated on the assumption that HSBC set-off the
£50 000 cash held sum and also set-0ff the balance held in the Company's cuzent account. . .

NWezz —



e \ 7 %

\bga N eimeudis

000 B 0 Aopy Breid
, S0Z 198 'wngyoe|g g

000 . ZLE9L'L suol/asnoH ublalanog BBa}7 B uosyo0s
N3L
3ZOM ‘uopuoT ‘eoeid
Joiseoue g1-z 'osnoH

000 y1'6¢ weyuasyelg 1004 Wi | I8ad ooeBo2

. 476 IM pnoi

000 . 0¥ Gl ‘uopuot ‘peoy AoysT g¢ | Y} Ul SUORNIOG $sauishg
) ryl vio3

000 ) 0020} ‘topuo 1g ejebman |g 18
) 18 LIM

000 b 00'009'6 'uopuoT g JBWRIOW L2 slioyxuiig
4ArQ 9719 84iysi8sadNo|g
‘phoys ‘yuomsiieN ‘peoy

000 0 101818 PIO lIBH Umo} P17 payodsag
Q42 V)03 ‘uopuo’

000 oreel ‘lonpeiA wog|oH 09 uozewy

000 00066 PUIYY Jepuexary
_ 130 £20S 18lsayouM

000 N 0000’2 ‘suspieg Aieyd p| sqoder Aoy xaly
, asuei4 ‘slied

000 L0°Z6 ‘€006, ‘Inwnegy any /| asind esoBy zjjuyje
H3C IMN ‘uopuloT '8801D

000 . ¥.'68Z | sBuiy 'py WeHIM L€-6E 887 uosippy
. gLL MM

00°0 X 000 ‘uopuoT ‘aue yled €6 obelolg ssanoy
‘ rQ¥ 81MS "BIomspuep
‘aue peuen
0Z|-81 | ‘s1e)s3 Bujpei)

Q0’0 .\ 0z 1ot YUOMSPUBAA € JUn JHOLS4138 28Y
N3. 9WS
‘uUopuoT] ‘peOY ssMme(]

000 G9'256 0Z 'GNH peoy sameq PI] s8olMeg |g6

Piay (epomsod Jueune|o

3 Aunoes jo anje s uaAlB junoes ajeq Aanoes Aue Jo speieq | 3 199Pp JO UNOUly YuMm) ssauppy 10 JOUPBID JO HLUBN

PRy B_L@om Aus Jo sjie)a(], J8pun peunuap| 8le uoissessod s Augdwoo auyy ul Ajedoid Jaao epp jo uouelal Bunuiep sioypald pue ualdalbe ajes [euUORIPUOD
1o Buiseal jpneyd ‘aseyound-aiy Jspun sloppald (SoueApe Ul pled aAey OUM SJBUINBLOD puR seaAojdwa Jalio) 'seako|dwa Jdaoxa) sioupald [je sspnjdul 31 ON

QLA SONYIWHOAHTd INIdTNA - SHIWNSNOD ANY SFIA0TdNE ONIANTOXI SHOLIAFUD ANVYHWOD 18




—1 i.u [, oka

\g T Y aimeubig

Qg0

8¥ 68%'C1

rdl
N193 ‘uopuoT 'suspies
§,Utmpieg e91-g|

Bipay UoIsn4

000

00°006'L

VNS 1GH SIS} I0A
13\ 'PIoYSISPPNY
'PEON SMOIPUY 1S

oW

000

00°96¥

109 13
“aur ) oug |8 ‘Aamaig

uewniL PO BuL

uoising sBuply

000

08982

a4l 1ian
xesa|ppPI ‘abpugxn
‘}se3 Yled As{o0ls
‘ABpp punosBezing 7

layewel4

000

xaj0B18 4

000

§i'sz

g¥/61lS alysplojels
‘oWAT-4OpUN-SEOMON
‘uopeIsaYY IseT ‘ajelsy
jeUSNpU| a8NOWIEd

xopa4

000

L8995’ |

AMXY | LS “UopuoT
‘SUBPJRS) JOULLIBAA |/

P11 SWasAS 18UdIse

000

8LELY')

746 4/M "Uopuo
‘040G ‘1S UYOr JomoT 6

11I99X3

000

LE°16}

Qdé
ZN1 YN ‘@Jiysplojpeg
‘Hodliy uojn uopuct

19[ Ase

Q00

8y ¥9€'2

NDI MW sauAay
UolI Mied uoxes

‘anuany WopioH v9

sdoiq

000

00024

¥ooliqujo
‘pBOY UOHOH ‘| Hun

sgor Jadel()

000

2205t

ga0 €14

¥00IqUI00) Peoy UOHOM
'} Jun ‘qnH waynesg
‘BuiuNosoy JOWosny

“HG

000

00'90L'€

T4
813 'uopuo ‘pJojpoOp;
yinog ‘peoy ybiH 684

AydeiBojoud
Asjpooig AlseQ

000

¥ 89%

100} UBp

000

0002

=1}

£8d0 Apydise) “peoy
UBA ‘“YiBd ssauisng
Aydize) ‘esnoH ulig

ajeg Jpalo




5

i

R e

vQs
MIM uopueT jeeqg
ajiseoiseq g1 - 91 ‘osnoy

000 LR TA XA a)ebise] '100(4 1844 | powI uogeWIIOIL| SpOY
NS6 HIOM
‘uopuo ‘Ainqswioolg

000 15641 'Id Yooisiae] /-G 98NOH plep Aoy
Hv6 SEND eaysdwey
uoplog ‘iIyS)UAA ‘peON

000 00'05¢' | Pisysiejed ‘apeted oyl | Buidaayyoog noqy pey
[eBn}jiog "epesods]
‘eIpues) £€Z0-0FLY 'S
ogypARd ‘01U BpUBWEQ
Bp BNy ‘BIpURS)

00°0 0ZT'Ch Bp |BLISNPU} BUOZ Head & ayn
d6 8N "Uopuo ‘peoy

000 0§°Z29'E pleyAep ge ‘ez 18|d flersed suuen

000 000 dv1
a0 531

000 00°€02 ‘i9)s80187 'py pesysilod Pl 8UBAS)S M

000 £6'2Z1 UoReJodoy yalie
NS 9ZNO

Asling pBaypui ‘peoy SBUIWSH

000 000 [liH uooBag ‘susulioQ] B/} ljoJepoiy) alyoer

X2 28 weyBuiig sjueWARd Asuepunpey

000 L10Z/50/91 000 $899| xog Od ‘adlAlag Aduan|osuy|
DHS
S]98S8E [j JeA0 13 UOpUOT] u.hm:Um

00'289'G6 £102/£0/82 | @bJeyo Bupeoy pue poxiy | 00°288'S6 epeue) g ‘gi jeas | (uopuon) ojd jueg DESH

000 i8'Z2 Jefjoy
YO. 13 ‘uopuon

000 96°L 18 UBIH 2deyospuM £€1 a}Nsj00H
Eis 4
ZINg Buniopy peoy
uojBuiueq ‘asnoH abpug
uojBuiLing ‘eoIneg

000 00°0 sjuewiaBuely ABJUNOA | SWOISND § 9huaAsy WH
V86 2Z3s 'uopuon

000 00°€LE ‘8A0JD YoMINg 3 | ‘e S9JOAD AspieH
978 HZOM 'uopucT

00'0 ¥ Z61 1S YBIH selIn 1§ €1-1 aifoon




.N.:\_L ¥, 9 \1§%< aimeus)s

[eBrjiog
oelleqny ‘90/-09/¥
‘gl ON ‘sojues so]

00°0 X 000 se|q winbBop siped eny Y1 ‘|eossadiun Juelag
PUBLBZIMG "UBIeASS

000 . 18% 4 S.L¥6 'L} esselsjoyuyeg $3|Xa L Jjl8oyog
& 859 LISL seal
-uo-uopoolg ‘Aqeulol]
‘ane|d Agqeuuoy|

00°0 €616 ‘a8NoH poOMS)0Q py1 nAeg

000 . 0£'19 Aingsuresg
; DHO AYO3
‘uopuoT Juslijuegws

000 6€ 1er'L BOWIA 001 yrei |eAoy
dss 1s4d

00°0 00°'00Z'tL ‘|lojsig ‘ueals) aba|l0D 9¢ uotliiXid
d9t L3S 'uopuo

000 . 00°00€'9 1§ JeuuB | Zg ‘@snoH oy Xidoosyad
_ WNZ 040
uophoin peoy |lemBuig

000 . 000 Z) ‘ecuBssiBuUay | PpuUN4 UORIS)0Id UOIBUIY

000 . [ 77 BupsoH j1ead

000 cLl'1EE 189
) XL 64QH

UHYWIOH [N mMeN ‘peoy PajW

000 . 000 Yuyw|oH 'Plaupoopy Buunoeynuep yad

000 N 00 09% Uellajeg [ned
<89 tMN
‘uocpuo ‘peoy Asjyoul

0c'o N 00'080'¢ 0L} "‘@snoyd jjuung Pi1 aAjBAIG simeT [ned
, 1aco0iad
‘Re{yUIM ‘YooigmolieH

000 . 86'980°'Z “‘peoy PidYINN Ul US3I0G 'N
. NQg 13§ Uopuot jeans
uosiaw3g g-¢ ‘loold

000 00'998'G Wy ‘'solpmg uosialz elpay AsgmeN

o uopuUoT 19245 apsesIse] S0118)01009g

00’0 000 8¢/1Z 'asnoy aysegsey paispeyd dsw
vas MIM
‘PIOPIDIAA ‘ABAA Jewind

00’0 00'612'} ‘ahuay felgsnpu; |ojideg sonsiBot spoy




ETTE

\\\u ainjeuig
Ze

Hasé
X1OM ‘uopuo ‘peoy

000 [ A 88040 86Uy 9/1-2/1 0Ja)
\ dv8 N¥23

000 N 00'6 ‘Uopuo”] Y00JqIBAA GZ Aedpliop

000 916482 SOBTDNION,
nNg ¥1N9 'yBnoioquie]

000 08'veZ'¥ ‘ABpA S9INDIRH HZ-£Z JAIYaIIMm
NdZ

8IMS ‘uopuo 1g ybiy flouno g

000 09'9.9') YLOMSPUBM “|IBH UMoL yBnoiog LJoMspUBAA

FEETIT: [6)

000 N 80°0¢ JLISE3IM [ensip

000 i 00'0¢S P17 BURINOUOY BUOJOM ]
_ WN$ 278 'uojjog

Q00 . 00°Z0i ‘smopeay meyspesg gg P} Wa)sAs [1Bja. uouny
XHE ZHN "UomioN

00’0 : eg'eiZ'tL ‘peoy uoaleusoR) Og usploH ue)st
) Sy ¥ 1 OM "UopucT

000 e LIL'EL 'MOY piojped ZZ-0Z P17 siBsyoes )

000 . 69061 jejo0]

000 ) 00°00¥% 8)0D ASOYoj] wio]
N spuepeUIaN
ay] ‘Wwepialsiy o)

000 . 69'66 0041 '000€} X082 "O'd INL
_ gHy oS

uopuo” uopuon ‘asofd sppog el

000 . 000 Ae@ ' unoo Asssel g B/} pajwit weyheng
§ ¥/ 8no
Asling weyule ‘wons

000 00°'096 188N L) ‘preAUno) ay) siegs|Bay aleyg




\Iﬁu ; € \ S :)1:Tg] u\l§ﬁﬂ< auneubis
000 000 {(JW) Ined ‘uosweljiA
000 60'¢Z8 (8siN) 8dn} - BpIy "UB)S
00’0 LO'¥8E | (Jn) 2dNL - 118N ‘llessny
000 000 {(JW) fenuwieg ‘adog
000 000 {8s|) e|poly "ejfeweled
000 000 UN) SBIOYDIN ‘Aessny
000 000 (8} nojewiwy ‘Aassny
000 000 (JW) Jeysny N ‘neyg
Q0’0 000 (ssi) @sio|3 "J8|pY

proy

3 fjunoes Jo anjep uasnl fyunoes aje( Ayunoes Aue Jo s|iE}aq | 3 1GOp JO Junowy eakojdwe jo aweN

{saaio|dwa sauo) Buipnjoup)

Q3LINIT 3ONVYNNO 4H3d 3NIdTNA - SH0LIQ3¥D 33A0TdWI ANVAINOD T8




HE]n

£-31-Tg| —_— §u m 2 simeubIg

uaal Ayunsas ajeq

Proy
Anoes Aue jo sjiejeg

3 J98P §O JunowWy

{epomsod
LIM) SSAIPPY

JelUNstos Jo aWeN

3 Aunoes jo o:.u\m

(susodap ‘B2 ‘saiaies 1o spoob jo Aiddns ayy Jo soueape Ul pled sjunowe Bupuielo sjualle 10 sIaW0ISND)

Q3 LINIT IONYIWHO2H3d INIATNA - SHOLIAIED HIWNSNOD ANVJNOOD £8




~

ET[EBL owa

/§ 2 aimeubig

0sL i €)404 3|8[ueQ 056s aoumet Jaydoispyd sL JUOWSUUIP UB g o€ UBgpeDIg MAIPUY|
16v'L N swel||IM |ejueq] (%3 WUNH Jaydois iy 6l Fuey-oo() uepy 00t SMOPReg MaJpuy
0s9'1 : Aoy |3|ueQ 9] [19MoY Jaydoisiiy) oSt 1UNH pAog o5t UIRAA J9tL 97 LR SaIpUY
0stT sameq dijjyd |9jueg v66'vT Fooig|oy Jaydoishyd ST sYuRrAyjg SL no 3090 seaipuy
00t ; [{18N.O (ejueQ var'LE HIH J3ydoisuyd 1A S|ARQ al3apelulag 0051 Hemels apuy
054 . AfInH {ajueg 34 uosqo Jaydoisuyd &7 nealenbse jjousg 8505 uewez plluy
ot M JajAnD |ajueQ Lev'L puasp|3(3 J1aydolsiyd 05l UQSU | Liweluag 00sT AuuaqQ Jiess iy
666'C L ue(qey j@jueq [ Bupng Jeqdoisuyy Scit ajodjem pipausg 0057 WIeyIeT Uos||y
oSt w weydujuuny |ejueg BELY MR.4Q 1aydagspyd SLE seuor uag L%YL seui|eg ey
6667 - ajpiFwouiq [#]uep oSt MeyspRIg 13YdoIsHYD 00S'T PJRUIOD Uag oSt d.Ae S DY
o0e'T . SWi|S ueq 05T sauleg jagdoispyn 66 4T sumoq usg o't YAM 48P UBATRPURXI|Y
0057 M euBeia g ueg 005’1 ayfemy] SUpsLUYD L6b'L J3pinds Aqeueq o051 {ulpog Jepuexejy
SLE ” uosiuey ueq L6V'L WPa.dweE] uepspYD 144 y8nolg upsny 0,74 s|ma xely
[T ACH w s9|ARQg ueQ Ot uolseld sUYD St s8qy eqissy SLE {saAeuR)) RIpUBSSB|Y
€L8°T N Huer Asjeq 00s'T KIegman sudd o U03||WRH JEYSY 05T WIS J|EyseY
el » PR3 SQnOpPMOI] S/€ S3J0|J597 5UYD o051 FNYZou0g SUUEY 666 $SOY J|epse|y
st : Uosiep Jless| 5L Bui sYD L6V'L sye|g AUCUE 06L P|PIEA) UR[Y
3 newiepd uepy UpUeIsuoD 196L aye D sUYD St neoz| uoluy 7] SHUO[ UR|Y
0sL | ueYSiAl peiuUoD 006 Fuem usyd Gl 18ysjgold Auoyuy 05T QADID) UB|Y
GiE - |1@SSNY Uj[eD oosT oal Buopy @) G/E |{enOssY Jenouy ST B1|3A||0 Jp UER
SiE M URLIp@aJd SA|D Y66 1T BaMlad sajiey) S/ S5O0 euly 05l AnopuenD peliyy
0sT : uasyoef 0d) 4 sujj|e sepeyn 051 U0 Apuy 650°€ qqam uejpy
05L T UBORULOT MR 5L WITBUOH Y|  [00ST SW[§ MaIpuy 53 PIO{N] UeLpY
ocb ) UUNQ uele)) 0t BJiE( UA}O.ED) 6PL'z SUCLIWIS MaJpuy 0057 yiny ueipy
T4 N oy aH uny3 Ot PG| VAlCIe) 05 aled maipuy 00ST 550Y uUelipy
186'67 ) WEIA Tsydor YD 6pL'E Yipus-(|@g sjolen 86y SLHOWN matpuy st Aeg) uelipy
6b.'E | sejaels Jaydesyd [ 130|]|3 9|0.e) (13 MO MAIPUY 666'C }00iqIa}sed SRy ueipe
5L * YHws teydoispyd 0t Play uoyjeg 0057 3ucn maspuy Lev'L Wi wepy
08t puemoy seydospyd v e 3 ujreds ed 0aL POOMP0T MEIpUY t66'PT PlRUO(PE Wepy
0sT T I3M0d Jaydoispyn 008 senBpoy [e) 00s'T NORT MapUY 0sT SIURIMET Wepy
evL'E SO JaYdols YD ST UHR(|Y HED 064 auaa) Maipuy 0627 UeLLSU|D wepy
6667 wmzuus_ laydoispyd 0sL #|IMpoog ||8qaiue) 0057 uep.or Maupuy 6671 SPIIYD wepy
sl K y¥(e Jaydoisyd 0sL SSO|Y pJeyyng 0057 ueaq maipuy oSt lapuexaly wepy
oSl S hean aydoispuyd o5t 3|qON ountg ST ued|lio) maJpuy ST ucinug weyelqy
7 PI®Y sasuys Jspjoyainys jo sisy FPIoy sanys 7 PioY sauys F PI#y suinys

40 sequiny 10 InquIny 1Rployaiays jo N 10 18quIny 18pjoyeieys jo BLUEN J0 Jequiny dspoyesays Jo SN

Q3LINM 3DONYAHOAdEd ANIETNA - SHIATOHAUVYHE O



SIEAIAR

\§u’ w? ainjeubis

0sL ) SUjUeN 0RO( 0sT BIN|S BN} 666°C SW|S alskig 6PLE sHaqoy suje|3
6vL'e ; SHIPINS 1T ot mayg euul| 0sL Yioog alaswin oSt upng auie|3
66 P uosme] Alsf Y74 UBLLLISC BA|| 00T Heppols uopion 88971 SMaylew plempl
73 Ja| oA Alaaar GLE WeYBURI UM ue| 0sT ||@8shy Uoplon o051 J3WWY ueIUNg
sy H lojAel Awslar 005’1 UBA}|ING,O UB| G/E #ag uoploog oG Ae|nedelp UBDUNG
st ctmﬂur_.cuES J@jjuuar 0sL ujliew ue) 0GL Yoo ualieg u|paQ yon ist's OJUO Fneq)
I3 : Uos|||y J#jjuusr 0SL weydue ue) 00F UOSISpUY UAD 05T @pn |4 Inoq]
ot Nm._.d_zoﬁ SSAA-UEY ol saUof uR| Gl ARLIRM UURD 008 JOTIA WoQ
L6v'L e WEeruell  [BI0'8T SWinHweyio]  [gIZY1 SYUSF 3[¥1Q
oSt SP(OUARYIWN USR] osL o) ue| 66 1 uiea} sa|) 0SL uuRW pelg yog|
et ) ASOOH uoser SpL'E s|puague| ot 9184 UiRYsURYG 6VL'E Anelury Kileg
(72 M IR sawiR( os/ SEWOY] MNH G/E taal aupeiIg [ 130007 ya18Q
[] : ougnuoog sawer 6667 RauesH YEnH| 00T SURAZ 3U|pielady [o)=44 PI®14OL0s Umep
0sL UOS |} Sawey 666'C Buenyj neg BuA eny 05T ad JujRl1an 4L dey, piaeg
osL o ANRRIYM Soe( SLE Ysor ysaysliH 05T POOM BU|BICED =11 NeAM piaeq
005"t sewoy| sawer SL 112Y214N PleMOH OCE |[300We N X085 oSt Uos||m piaeg
ql 10jAR] saulef [ ABMIBH plEMOH 0sT pJeMpoOop ABILI0RD 006t uosdioy) piaeg
0at M yijwis saluer 00s'T 19UAR) URjaY 6FL'E YIAUWIS ujARD oel uosduwo piaeg
[ - JRUJYS SIRS evL'e o8y 9p ApeH ebL'E PoOH ujaeD Sb UeLIpa) pisep
733 * {95304 sewer] SLE pawweYO Yei|njewyseH Ot uosdwoy] Aleo 054, piepuels piaec
[ , AUBINRT SRS L6Vt 5[jIM Aliey 005t Jun{DoA Aleg 05/ usmp piseq
st * Ay sawey (i3 BHINYLN AleH [ AISpIO) Aleg 1 ueyFe(je),0 prAeq
666'C UOISULOT SRS 373 POOM-J8DI8|4 AlieY 966'8 FITLIPY VeV TS} 0sL BTUMDN PlARg
00ST . DI osL eJweyd jeoley 1 uelo|ois 9||94qeD 0SL H1VHOMW plaed
L8662 Jo0igAR.g sawer 00E SAYIY yeUURH VT T piequio _iyoe|q S/ uaLmiy piaeqg
0t + Aapaeg sewer 05T Ad|uey yeuuey sl GSTRu3 X|je4 L6p'L Aey piseg
1180 i juouwneaeg salwer L6V'L umolq ysjwiey <L payoRH a4 04L sauor plaeqQ
osL N yorg saiuer 1534 PIEMPOOA {IIUAMD [+, 71 PiYeYs [esjed 005’7 piemu| piaeg
0s1 v semeyly saLuef 05/ J0jAe] AnD St URSYY |Bs|e4 0sT jjawiclg paeq
Lev'e ' N3TIV STV ve6'rT S9ARID AND LEP'L Ho|lod Ukm3 6L s88ag pireq
(i3 ealay e} [aqeBRaliy zjer LE8'EE sepe|¥i0a JURID 00&'T weyBuppng uem3 00T MaLo|oyeg piAeq
S/E [ |jesshy sulj@nboef [ pulH Weyeln oos'T #21Y uen3 05T weysmap areq
ost J_l upyi3 qooer 6567 YseN uyoryolapaly weyeio 0081 wijeqlieg 33 666'C yseN aaeq
oSt : wiay, 0 yoef 06t US| M Ll aelg o0s WOHON LT (37 ] peawsulig ajjefueq
3 Pl®\ seumys 49pjoyeinys jo ewmy F Iy sniuys 18pjoyamys jo BN 7 Pjoy samys oployssuys Jo suaN F PIoy seswys) depoyseys Jo sLIRN
jo JaquunpN : J0 AsquinN Jo saquinN §0 JaquinN




] # y jﬁ\. ‘a1eQ

-7
— %lsawcm_w
2

0sL PIoD PIN [ #eip maunew 6L S3JAR] Uejely 0051 N1 Bung ey
05T N Ja3e] Y2IN Lev't B|eq MaUnEN ot nuey jasediey 00s'T JaieAes ue|inf
0sL T @NyuIL sejoydiN 00€ 8|03 maynen 00s'T [91e4 Ysjue 0051 SBUIUINH uering
600'66T |H A9SSNH Se{OYD|N 00s'T As|leg maynep 0sT U|RSSNH Jeuein are's pieppon ueifn{
Sl © SU{I8D SeIOWIN 00g JojAe] Aqua4 RN 0051 sauor Uljodje SLE |lampig ueny
05t - S94D1edD SEI0YIIN 0sL AARQ haieN 743 uoss|O snulep] 0051 ileg yilpny
6% N PiyIOIS [ION LEV'L BujuuR AR 05t ujAjes uasoew SL Aa|eay 35K0]
00s'T UIPUIS [1BN oSt POOM UALRIA o5t Wi ayn 00€ Ho0. ydasor
05T . SBUOT ||ON 666T UEIyBnoT UAeN ST uozzny sesn] 666'2 yicog ydasor
¥{6°6S N AeMo|jD) BN 0057 SHYM U 6YLE uswpag pAof 05t 5918A LRyIRLOr
0sL : Po.p|i¥ [e3N 0081 Aajed Ljuew oL SR HM esq] 0L adoj|oll ueyieLor
06L ; PRp saaMeU st AgSpup ujlep 0sL Aeloy wiepy 0os't SBUF] LeLjeuof
3 m P)ISET URYIEN coST juay uey SL uosialed S|MaT SLE SaUARH URLRUO]
6677 QL7 'ALd WPy ¥puRiEN 0osT JoonR UIRW 00¢ ajepsealy 8jL0D] ost ERLEEEL
[¢'s]5 ! )7y [IOGEN sl UOS|IM YR Ot JoBing pleuowy ot j4e3 ueyjeuoy|
0sT T uesiel]y [o9qEN ¢ BURIUM YN 0st uonug uo evLE umol) Uelgauer
(i3 SULHHO WR|[[IM S8)IN 05T Jauupis yeN 05T aje|q wousIne| 05T Jouj|leyd ueyieuor
666'C , MIUSY S@|HN PEETT RASIIYS BIeW 00 AN{|M edne 0sT 1euleq ueyleuo|
[ N BADOIS RUS|IN &l uosplaydays niep Pe6PT U4 eine GLE 200} SeUOT
v65'vT > FHeis N 0sL Jajjeys e 8L ue(zo0) ojzse] 00E uonns uofr
osL : Hloms|@ @ |w 081 50} ylew 81T 4T syuar Ay (547 sinpjeg Jeuly uof
0sL i NG AN SiE SHAPIY 34BN s uopaise) Uelisly GLE uopeM Lyof
005t © J3PUM 3| PPIN 005’7 siajad YN 3 dadjd LlAay 0L s198oy uyor
054 i FBeids |se N 86t ULRMOH YIBWN 0s. aUlABC UjARY GLE uewipeay uyor
B4 T RIeyRy RRIN] [ V66T FIOH YeN| [0051 unuspe/gurey|  [0&L Uue g uyor
05T T ®IpIng RPN EPLE UGSBPOH We 05L Ilessn4 euatay Of [|3uuoq,G uyor
05T Alja) {FRUDKN [ $9919 e qZl'1 U3y Yauuay o5t JOOIN uyor
73 BUERD [PePIN 73 uewl|d yep F7AG weyels Uy 0051 @J00W Uyor
496'0L T puUR[ed. [RROIN [T Aqle|[3 e q62'L BUUOINCO (BN Y319 osT aj[eH uyor,
ost TUmelusq SBpnEw ot SPJEMPT IR ¢ Aieag Ajjay 6vLE SMO||34 Uyor
vE6 7T O aMUM MBYNRN 008’1 uosqog) el 66 T zany @ aney 051 auel) uyof
ve6'tT TII0 Uppsed MagReN 00s1 Aquueg e 0l ujgo) aje) 57 58%00.q Uyo
TZr'vT T saie) Mayney 33 1axeg ey 66 7T Alaq ey 0aL ajog uyor
[543 $YIH MY SLE SaUIY e 05L @) wiey oSy 1feg Uyor
F PIoy saunys ISpioysiwys jo sumN I PIoY seunys Jopjoysieys jo suBN F Pioy seuwys Jepjoysieys Jo sweN F POy seaeys JapioysiBys jo SLIEN
JO asgquunp JOJequInN JO IBQUINN JO IeguinN




HTEyFT =

\§ 3 ameubig

06z : uel|ji|n arals 05l ued|f||Bow ueas SZTT $saUlA pieyry [6%77 puURLWISRIRY UWIRIDDY
et T UOSUPPIG 9ASYS &L saquio] ueas 052 1EMOH pJeLplY {743 SEE ojneg
L6h'L  pue(BpUE sARIS 6bLE Jayled 10§ 05T ASAJRH DIe\pY 43 SilIM Ined
oSt ;. UBlWIEM uaydas LE8'EE sape 81095 13005 0057 3|RH pIBLR}Y St uosam {ned
5oL . W ueycas EvL'E Aajianag yeieg 6PLE UOWPOD) PRy 005'T AJIPINS [hed
oSt K UOSUYor usyadeis 05l FAJRIG BipURS LeY'L Jauiee) pJelp|y GLE “1eBung ]
v66'7T IINH UpGde3s 0sT JEmaeq ulpes|  [o8z’eT SPueij piewply L6V'L PRJULBUIS [fed
0SL PiMue S usydalg LEB'EE sepejiIces UeAy 05L 11143440 paeip Y 0S¢ spjouAay jned
6PL'E Japjoy ueydals 0st uosgoy ||assny IEV'L #5010 pJeply| 334 weypaay ined
43 [301|e0 ougjalg 005 T uidspyy yadny 005’7 Anquieys piew|y 0sL I1OUPIIN {ned)
osL TURJOT URyalS ) sendlpoy Iny 3743 1eyeq pietply 0st saluer jned
0f T uuRWIYng uejig 005"t uosunj||m Aoy 08 oyjeale]) opiealy 5L uny |ned
86h'y r AR IYM Avjurls o3 uoleas Jasoy| 0f 10BRIDN Usgnay alt Assydungy jned
[es3 T nes|uiey ey s o5t Su/BB|H Asupcy 0sT HILINOd ANOWAVY 06t #30) [nied
ST _jouey [je3eN auow)g osl Aemo||O0H ujgoy Gt uouuadN ABY 005’7 Fen) jned
[ dieyg uoulls 66 1 1sadiogujqoy [+ IPUNN |edysey (=1 HeMZ (] |ned
05l i pe@)y UoWl|§ Le¥'L 1I14iBpUn LGoY 0057 jueype ysajey 0sT aueQ hed
5 © ISRYDING UOW(S ot AL pegal 6PLE sa|deis ajey 0sL ¥00) |ned
05T : lanieg uowis 05T MRS Waqoy 05T IPnwwnA gueskld 005t ueleqWRYD Ned
0051 , S83RQ UOWS 0SL uISpUM URqoY [+37 (9384 |njeig 0s1 WEIMue) |neg
0sl , @PPEN WOLW|S 001 uljoleNy Megoy 05T ey Bulld| 7] Rassny youed
05  uosupjuaruouils 0081 SRUARH Laqoy 000'sor ™t syuar aljiiyd 0051 saiey epjed
oSt X uosuy,| uow|s 3 HOIWH L¥380Y 0sL sameq uyor djjlyd 06Y'ZT IO 18d
£58'95 ) SWNY Low|s 66T se3 Uaqol 005t SUNHIED dlfiyd [ owon) ojokd
St j AUIH UowS st $@|ARQ Paqoy ST UunD-1e8ueld diiivg 53 MeT aljeq
009 i MOLRH LOW|S ¥66 T oye)3 1eqoy 0051 uosujjwe] iyd [+ 7] Joje)s Appegd
(05T . Japled uneys €% 4 uos|y Wagoy L6vL uos|Im Jajad 00571 S|NO3 UamQ
0sL } Usoul WeSmuiteys S FODIA 25 UOSU M qoY 0sL BHUM J134 0051 PO JaAlI0
(¢ , 1eQ 7eCRYS [+53 13jjeys A3 L6P'L ucjuels Jalad 0s1 Wism BUIN
08 :m—u._m.:_om Ug|aaseAlas 0,58 P4EM PRI Y o0 UG Jajad mvaN UOS LLIOWN _vu.a
00a'T . 19cuod UR3sEQRs 0057 Pl pIEY Y 6pL's adoy Jajed 08l pocB|iy j9BIN
00t 9¥N0YX00.g Uejiseqas 0sL Buipunoy prep iy 005’1 UCS}IMa Jatad Gig A WIN
og w URJO UeRs St UOLION pJeyd|y 051 MDIwas) jajay [v 33 Asduwi| yoiN
VL € i URIGY UEeS 0051 RN PR L6V'L Re|eB3eg isiag SL 2feH PIN
F play seseys dsployaiays jo sweN F Ploy seiwys Ispjoysys Jo slEN F pjoy seseys dspjoyeinys Jo sLIRN F Ploy saaeys dspjoyaIays jo sy
49 I8gquInN | [ JolequnN Jo Jequiny 0 Joquinfy




\Axl: Loy owa

i |
— §%% Q aineudis

[ ylequaig Aqo]

00S'T Buag &1 Bu|Ll

Gl (1oMOd AYlowj]

04l SJ11D AUIOWIEL

6611 PlIM W)L

0sL sa|dejs wil

0051 [[eARRY W)L

oel sdilIyd Wil

0sT AS|qQoW Wil

SLE uapsie Wil
oSl “Fuv uenABusyz 00F LETEEIGENN
V] swejjim Aeuyoez [31 ueD Wiy
0s. uey) Fuey ung 005'T UIMQ sewioy |
08T Aaqly weypuAm 04l Aa[neJol sewoy]
GLE PIEAN WS ||IA 005t Aey seWOy )
[12 UOSUe| Wej|IMm SIE UosR sewoyl
00s1T 93004 Wej|IM 005'T sBUjULT Sewioy ]
{866 AINQOW auARM 3 Ja|deiq sewoy]]
6{5'81 i1eysie epuep 00g laye) sewoy)]
QL >n._mv sSUUSAIA [6.574 URAS3G SBRWOY L
0057 VWOV UeI0BLD €139 |CIA oSt siapues oyl
EPL'E juejs AefiA SLE SHDIM H3L13d IONIM3L
ol d|weq AefiA 006 SaA U AL
00t NIRU{ISOA JOJ|YdaN JORIA 051 InZ]Y Zele] paig
00sT SURA3 URUBNEA| oSt SIAUM Lemg
0sT MISIA ysalin 43 13y jRM HBMS
08T feygieysnyy ysawn 05t YS|aN Henig
666'C sJoeBueg Jewny Aepn 051 Weyseaw 1eng
S/ JoBn ewicayon 008 Heuug Lenis
00t BJRH,O JOADL] o5l S04 HeMalS
05L 3105 ford]] 6t SOPEO JeMI}S
6V E All19Y Asoel )] 0st RUBASD LEMPs
SL plemsQ AuoL sl yolig Hemass
6667 RiswoFjuoy wo] P66 PT uosu|gol anals
F Py soueys A8PIOYSIRYS JO SIEN F Pioy saueus JIPIOyRIMGS JO BWEN

0 1aqunN J0 JequUnN




